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CDCE, Inc.
22641 Old Canal Rd

Yorba Linda, CA 92887
N/A bsolomon@cdce.com 714-746-7327 Brian Solomon N/A 7-20-70-47-02.02

CDW Government, LLC
230 N. Milwaukee Ave

Vernon Hills, IL 60061
N/A lukand@cdw.com 847-419-7416 Luke Anderson N/A 7-20-70-47-02.10

Connected Solutions Group, 

LLC

8529 Meadowbridge Rd. Ste 300

Mechanicsville, VA 23116
N/A vjamison@thisiscsg.com 804-293-8069 Vannessa Jamison N/A 7-20-70-47-02.22

Day Management Corporation 

dba Day Wireless Systems

PO Box 22169

Milwaukie, OR 97269
N/A

dnepomuceno@daywireless.com

mgonzalez@daywireless.com 

818-557-7390

707-746-5920

David 

Nepomuceno 

(SoCal)

Mitchell Gonzalez 

(NoCal)

N/A 7-20-70-47-02.11

DiscountCell, Inc.
350 West 500 South

Provo, UT 84601
N/A cking@discountcell.com 801-310-9956 Craig King N/A 7-20-70-47-02.03

Ergotech Controls, Inc. which 

will do business in California as 

Industrial Networking Solutions

3321 Essex Drive

Richardson, TX 75082
N/A mmckinney@industrialnetworking.com 949-370-4775 Matt McKinney N/A 7-20-70-47-02.04

Granite Telecommunications, 

LLC

100 Newport Ave. Ext.

Quincy, MA 02171
N/A dmcduffie@granitenet.com 617-837-5438 Dan McDuffie N/A 7-20-70-47-02.13

Howard Industries, Inc.
PO Box 1590

Laurel MS, 39441
N/A bids@howard.com 601-399-5831 Krystal Avery N/A 7-20-70-47-02.14

Intellisite, LLC
2400 Rockefeller

Ceres, CA 95307
N/A

kelly.carlberg@epicio.com

chris.schmidt@epicio.com
714-269-2125

Kelly Carlberg

Chris Schmidt
N/A 7-20-70-47-02.19

Island Tech Services, LLC
980 S 2nd St

Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
N/A robert@itsg.us.com 

631-447-2442 

X236
Robert Gronenthal N/A 7-20-70-47-02.15

Nth Generation Computing, Inc.
17055 Camino San Bernardo

San Diego, CA 92127
N/A stephanie.moser@nth.com 858-451-2383 Stephanie Moser N/A 7-20-70-47-02.05

PC Specialists, Inc. dba 

Technology Integration Group

10240 Flanders Ct. 

San Diego, CA92019
N/A georgia.vasilion@tig.com

562-279-0950 

x4962
Georgia Vasilion N/A 7-20-70-47-02.06

Presidio Networked Solutions 

Group, LLC

12100 Sunset Hills Rd., Ste 300, 

Reston, VA 20190
N/A jdempsey@presidio.com 916-979-6923 Joe Dempsey N/A 7-20-70-47-02.21

RadioMobile, Inc.
8801 Kenamar Dr.

San Diego, CA 92121
N/A ppeterka@radiomobile.com 858-530-1065 Petr Peterka N/A 7-20-70-47-02.16

Red River Technology, LLC
21 Water St. Suite 500

Claremont, NH 03742
N/A Phillip.Wieser@redriver.com 703-577-1044 Phillip Wieser N/A 7-20-70-47-02.20

SHI International Corp.
290 Davidson Avenue

Somerset, NJ 08873
N/A Gary_Wilson@shi.com 732-652-3081 Gary Wilson N/A 7-20-70-47-02.08

Source Incorporated of Missouri
6840 Silverheel Street 

Shawnee KS, 66226
N/A jschissel@sourceinc.com 501-310-4950 John Schissel N/A 7-20-70-47-02.18

VPLS Solutions, LLC
1744 W Katella Ave, Ste 250

Orange, CA 92867
N/A mwysocki@vplssolutions.com 310-502-6044 Mike Wysocki N/A 7-20-70-47-02.17
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Refer to the Cooperative Agreement User Instructions posted at the link above for additional information and usage rules.  
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